Task Karate December 2013 Newsletter

Task Karate School

1100 Kane St.

La Crosse, WI. 54603
608-781-TASK (8275)

E-Mail: Taskkarate@msn.com
Website: www.taskkarateschool.com
http://calendar.yahoo.com/taskkarate

Facebook

please check out and "like" the Task Karate page!
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Task-Karate-School-La-Crosse-
Wisconsin/181603011868491 ?ref=hl#!/pages/Task-Karate-School-La-Crosse-
Wisconsin/181603011868491

Wanna be my friend?

http://www.facebook.com/randy.thomson.10

New Years Training! Gold Star Event!

The first class of the year and we want to make it a big one!
5:30 to 6:30 pm all kids.

7:00 to 8:30 pm all teens and adults

8:30 to 9:15 Sparring, regular time

New Years Special!

Thanks to everyone that is or has been a part of Task Karate! For January we will offer the
following specials!

*No membership fee for our students family members wanting to join!

*Free uniform or half off your first month back for former members!

*Free uniform for new members!

*Free sticks when you join our eskrima program! (2 sticks)

If you like your classes, please let your friends know! We could really use some new students in
our teen and adult class.

Quote of the Week

"We will open the book. Its pages are blank. We are going to put words on them ourselves. The book
is called Opportunity and its first chapter is New Year's Day."

? Edith Lovejoy Pierce

http://www.garchibald.com/ebooks/The-Three-Little-Pigs/Open-Book.jpg
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December Birthdays!

5th

8th

9th

10th

13th

19th

20th

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Julia Wopat
Andrew Pollock Jr
Chris Durall
Megan Barbot
Nicholas Pallaske
Joseph Durall

Abe Osley
Oscar Moesch

Jake Genz
Dawson Ekern
Keegan Kuehl
Jaden Arentz
Jeremey Erickson

Alissa Gillett
Brian Bollom



November Rank Promotions

Gold Belf]
lan Virock

Angel Arredondo
Luis Arredondo
Anne Yehle

Josh Osley

Kevin Kind
Erik Burton
Michele Burton

Dillon Mudgett
Trevor Devine
Thomas Greany
RoseMary Greany

William Bishop
Brown Belt
Connie Mumau

Peter Revels

E

Jordan Hotchkiss
Jameson Jones
Dakota Gruen



